[image: T:\Admin\Mayfield Logo\mayfield-school-logo.png]

TUTOR/STAFF LIST – SENIOR SECTION
	DISCOVERY
Head of House: Steve Flores – Flores-Stephen@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 
Ast. Head of House: Alex Franklin – FranklinA@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk

	Tina
	SEVERE
	D1
	Severe-Tina@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk

	Alex
	MACEY
	D2
	Macey-Alex@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 

	Sharon 
	RICH
	D3
	Rich@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 

	Hannah
	ADAMS
	D4
	adams-hannah@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 

	Karen 
	STEDMAN
	D5
	StedmanK@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 

	Paul
	KAPNISI
	D6
	kapnisi-paul@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 

	Lesley
	ROGERS
	D7
	RogersL@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 

	Eliza
	HERNANDEZ- SANCHEZ
	D7
	dolinghernandezsanch@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 

	Wanda
Eliza
	BARNES
HERNANDEZ-SANCHEZ
	D8
D8
	Barnes@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 
dolinghernandezsanch@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 

	Catherina
	BLAKE-ALLEN
	D9
	blakeallen-catherina@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 

	ENDEAVOUR
Head of House: James Campbell – CampbellJ@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 
Ast. Head of House: Sarah Hutchinson Hutchinson@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk

	Hayley
Ralph
	TAYLOR
MULLIN
	E1
	taylor-hayley@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk mullin@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 

	Katherine
	ASTLES
	E2
	AstlesK@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 

	Charlotte
Ralph
	HORTON
MULLIN
	E3
E3
	HortonC@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 
mullin@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 

	Hannah
Rachael
	HUGHES
COLMER
	E4
	hughes-hannah@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  
colmer-rachael@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk   

	Jules
Abbie
	ROPER
SADLER
	E5
	roper-jules@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 
sadler-abby@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 

	Lyndsey
	HUGHES
	E6
	hughes-lyndsey@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 

	Celia
	LAGUNA
	E7
E7
	laguna-celia@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 


	Rebecca
	EARL
	E8
	earl-rebecca@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 

	Peter
	JORDAN
	E9
	jordan-peter@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 

	INTREPID
Head of House: Jess Jones -  jonesj1@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 
Ast. Head of House:  Carly Reid – ReidC@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk

	Beth
	SMITH
	I1
	Smith-Betheny@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk

	Emma
	BANNISTER-PALMER
	I2
	bannister-palmer@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 

	Shauna
	BURNETT
	I3
	Burnett-Shauna@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 

	Monique
	MEDLEY
	I4
	medley-monique@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 

	Nancy
Mpenogh 
	SINCLAIR
LEPHANNA
	I5
I5
	SinclairN@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 
lepheana-mponeng@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 

	Hollie
Jade
	FUDGE
NEWMAN
	I6
	fudge-hollie@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 
newman-jade@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 

	Evelyn
	MUNOZ
	I7
	munoz-evelyn@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 

	Gordon
	JACKSON
	I8
	JacksonG@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 

	Steve
	REID
	I9
	Reid-Steve@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 




	VICTORY
Head of House: Phil Denford – DenfordP@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 
Ast.Head of House:  Harry Gardner – Gardner-Harry@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk

	Rebecca
Michelle
	DENFORD
JACKSON
	V1
V1
	denfordr@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 
jackson-michelle@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 

	Pauline
	FRENCH
	V2
	French-Pauline@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk

	Emily
	PAINTER
	V3
	Painter-Emily@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 

	Ben
	RICHARDSON
	V4
	Richardson-Ben@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk

	Priv
	MUDADA
	V5
	mudada-rumbidzai@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 

	Nicola
	BISHOP
	VI6
	bishop-nicola@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 

	Rachel
	HABGOOD
	VI7
	habgoodr@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 

	Tim
	ASTILL
	V8
	astill-timothy@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 

	Michael
	GODFREY
	V9
	godfrey-michael@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 
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